4  397.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS  735 620520 PCS  5.00  15423.45 416.85

7
 5  416.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS  770 620520 PCS  5.00  3057.60 436.80

11
 6  446.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS  825 620520 PCS  5.00  5151.30 468.30

3
 7  470.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS  870 620520 PCS  5.00  1480.50 493.50

57951.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTY-SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 

FIFTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1379.78

1379.78

131.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.